
 Program Contact Name Phone # EMAIL 

Northern Arizona 

University
Patricia Diaz

520-879-7905 patty.diaz@nau.edu

Pima Community College 

West Campus

Donna Martinez &                              

Shawn Graham 520-206-4528

dmartinez@pima.edu     

sgraham@pima.edu

U of A College of Ed.

Karen Ibarra

520-621-1462 kibarra@email.arizona.edu

Grand Canyon University
Karina Felix

520-404-1681 Karina.Felix@gcu.edu

U of A College of Ed. 

WordCats/MathCats

Kelley Allen

520-621-1311 allen5@email.arizona.edu

Pima Community Access 

Programs

Maggie Madrigal

520-603-2398 maggie@mypcap.org

Pima Community College 

Adult Services

Regina Suitt - Dean of 

Adult Ed. 

520-206-6500 pcae@pima.edu

Carrington College

Rosa Lee Barbeau

520-917-3979 rbarbeau@carrington.edu

Regional College Access 

Center

David Rodriguez 

520-670-0055 djrrcac@gmail.com

Parent University conference supporting partners

Volunteer Tutoring Program for TUSD students

Colleges and Universities Collaborating with TUSD & Mexican American Student Services Department
Programs/ Clubs / Partnerships/Type

 Advertises Scholarships, Partner in conferences and offers MASS 

website, MASS Advisory Council

Scholarship trainings for TUSD students, filling out FASFA forms, 

Training MASS Specialists, parents and students

Information for Scholarships and admissions

Mentorship through WordCats/Math Cats

PCAP links low-income, uninsured residents of Pima County with an 

affordable, comprehensive and coordinated network of health care 

providers. 

Adult Education program can help you improve your reading, 

writing and math skills, earn a High School Equivalency (HSE) 

diploma, improve your English language skills and more.

Set up table and pass out and recruit students to program
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